Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

FAG SNV120-F-L + 1311K + H311X114 + DHV611X1145%

R dy

=)

B

47. 625
275
155

115
80
30
120

12.5

121

80
230
M16
15. 875
18
23

6100

1311K
H311X114
FRM120/11
DHV611. 114
DKV120
SNV120-F-L

FAG SNV120-F-L + 1311K + H311X114 + DHV611X114E K

B

| fﬁr""h

.®*-

'"th [ ]
1 o '“l'lllll--

mm

mm

Al R

LR
BEE
SE AV

v RigEE
it

b e


http://www.sozhou.com/p/02dfd9e8.html

NN

S RF
S A1 htt
p://
www. sozhou. com/p/02d
fd9e8. h
. html






